PROPERTY TAX RECEIPT 

Assessee Id : 2168333 Assessment No. : 1104302168333 Old. No.: 131970 Holding No: 121 
Name of the Assessee : 

Ward No: 26 

TRUSTWORTHY NIRMAN LLP PARTNER PANKAJ PODDAR & 0TH. 

locality/Street :S. N. GHOSH AVENUE 
Received the sum of Rs. 976.00 (in words) RUPEES NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX ONLY 
on account of property tax and surcharge as detailed below : 

Receipt Date : 08/05/2025 

Receipt No :2025-2026/F/12810 

Bill Receipt No. : 

Details of Arrear Received (Year wise) Current (2025-2026) 
Year (Others) 

Total 
1st Qtr 

2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 Amount